Part B Permits Nov 2017

Activity Operator permit number operator address

Blending, Packing, Loading, Unloading and Use of Bulk Cement

Breedon Southern Ltd 143716 Cornets End Lane

Cemex UK Materials Ltd 130311 Cemex UK Operations Ltd
KRL Concrete(2015) Ltd 139752 Manor Nurseries
Midland Mix Concrete Ltd 144466 unit 2 white gate farm
Tarmac Trading Ltd 140235 Portland House

Coating of Metal and Plastic

IAC Group Ltd 135104 Gorsey Lane
Crematoria
Solihull MBC 126745 Solihull MBC
Dry Cleaning
Eclipse Dry Cleaners 137772 31 Warwick Road
First Impressions 137790 118 Main street

Ideal Dry Cleaning (Solihull) Lt 141024 4 Greville Court

John Buckley (dry cleaners) Lt 137800 1a Old warwick Road

Masterclean 137822 343 Haslucks Green Road
On Parade dry cleaners 137825 383 warwick Road
Timpson Ltd 187814 Claverton Road

mobile crusher

Armac 135484

Armac 135483
Respraying of Road Vehicles

coventry road

Coventry Road

BHM autobodies Itd 75141 Burhill Way

27 November 2017

Installation address

Cornets End Lane, Berkswell, Solihull

Cornets End Lane, Solihull

Kenilworth Road, Hampton in Arden

NRS Quarry, The Weighbridge,Birmingham road

Cornets End Lane, Meriden

Elmdon Trading Estate, Bickenhill Lane, Solihull, B3

Robin Hood Cemetary, Streetsbrook Road, Solihull

31 Warwick Road, Olton, B92 7HS

118 Main Street, Dickens Heath, B90 OLY

4 Greville Court,High Street, Knowle, B93 OLL
1a Old warwick Road, Hockley Heath, B94 6HH
343 Haslucks Green Road, Shirley, B90 2NG
383 warwick Road, Solihull

217 Stratford Rd,Shirley, B90 3AH

mobile crushers

mobile plant

Accident repair centre, waterloo avenue, Fordbrid

Grid ref

SP22768103
SP22458091
SP22097988

SP22918109

SP183844

SP12068031

SP12938271
SP11217632
SP18136786
SP15317259
SP10767853
SP13858121
SP11907933

SP17838801
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Activity Operator

Bodywork (Solihull) 121401
Whale Tankers 143680

Unloading of Petrol into Storage at Petrol Stations

BP Oil Uk Ltd 60877

Eurogarages Ltd 123351
Eurogarages Ltd 122273
Eurogarages Ltd 123320
Eurogarages Ltd 122249
Falcon Service Station 131327
Jaguar Land Rover Ltd 138320
Kay Group (UK) Ltd 133368
Motor Fuel ltd 106409
Rontec Watford Ltd 125266

Sainsbury Supermarkets Ltd 140409
Sainsbury Supermarkets Ltd 117405

Sainsburys Ltd 105328
Shell Retail UK 60983
Shell Retail UK 60877
Shell Retail UK 65463
Shell Retail UK 105987
St Albans Operating Co Ltd 126007
St Albans Operating Co Ltd 126010
St Albans Operating Co Ltd 126009
Tesco Stores Ltd 64540
Tesco Stores Ltd 60989
Tile Cross Service Station 131340

27 November 2017

permit number

operator address

Nationwide

Ravenshaw Lane

Witan gate House
Accounts payable
Accounts payable
Accounts payable
Accounts payable
197 Warwick road
Environment Dept
1st Floor

Clock House Court
3rd Floor

33 Holborn

33 Holborn

33 Holborn

shell centre

shell centre

shell centre

shell centre

Clock House
Clock House
Clock House

PO Box 400

PO Box 400

Cooks Lane

Installation address

Lode Lane Ind Estate, Boulton Road, Solihull, B91 2
Whale Tankers, Ravenshaw lane, Solihull, B91 3QT

457 Stratford Road, Shirley B90 4AA

Solihull Lodge S/s, 96 High St, B90 1JS

Widney S/s, Widney Rd, Knowle, B93 9DZ
Hobs Moat S/S, Hobs Moat Lane, Solihull, B92 8JN
Bickenhill S/S Coventry Road,Solihull, B92 OEH
Mereside S/S, 197 Warwick Road B92 7AW
Land Rover Ltd, Lode Lane, Solihull

Chelmsley Wood, Chester Road, B37 6RD
Brueton Park S/S, Warwick Road, B91 3DD
Timberley S/S 296-306 Chester Road, B36 OLB
Sainsbury S/S 545 Stratford Rd, B90 4AJ

Balsall Common S/S, Kenilworth Road, Solihull,
Grange Road B98 8QR

Shell S/S,Kenilworth Rd, Balsall Common, CV7 7DN
Shell Shirley Triangle, 470 Stratford Rd B90 3LU
Shell Solihull, Warwick Road, B91 1BB

Boxtrees S/S,Stratford Rd, B94 6NS

Olton Filling Stn, Warwick Road, B92 7HS
Marston Green Filling Stn, Station Rd, B37 7AX
Knowle Filling Stn, Kenilworth Road B93 0JD
Tesco Stores , Stratford Road, Shirley, B90 4EN,
Tesco Stores, Warwick Road, B92 7HS

Tile Cross Filling Stn, Cooks Ln, B37 6PB

Grid ref
SP15398106
SP17587897

SP12237842
SP09627867
SP16997599
SP14718304
SP19028301
SP13438208
SP157819

SP17868807
SP15477962
SP16378922
SP12407822
SP23567796
SP16837494
SP23887708
SP12207811
SP13928081
SP15017401
SP12898269
SP16988551
SP18377661
SP14447627
SP12918274
SP16468726
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Activity Operator permit number operator address Installation address Grid ref

Wm Morrisons Supermarket 133366 Petroleum Dept 276 Chester Road,B36 OLB SP16218923
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